LATONA 2
RECESSED ADJUSTABLE LED DOWNLIGHT
1 Rev January 26, 2021 403-216-7043 | sensolighting.com
MADE IN
CANADA
PROUD MEMBER OF5 YEAR
WARRANTY
Latona 2 - Recessed Adjustable downlight. The Latona 2, a smaller, stylish recessed fixture, features a 30° adjustable aperture that uses the Xicato module as
its potent LED power source.
Ordering Code
Product Specifications SAMPLE:  Fixture 511 - FL - 90 - 615 - 27 - 07 - 00 - 01 | Driver 910 - 511 - FL - STD - 120 - 90 - 07 - 01
Fixture
Driver
6 - Lumen5 - CCT4 - Reflector
8 - Finish
	 615	 .	 15˚
	 640	 .	 40˚
	638F	 .	 38˚ Faceted
	 660	 .	 60˚
	27	 .	 2700K
30	 .	 3000K
35	 .	 3500K
40	 .	 4000K
	01	 .	 White
	02	 .	 Black
	08	 .	 Silver
	XX	 .	 Custom
	07	 .	 700 (4.5W)
	10	 .	 1000 (6.6W)
	13	 .	 1300 (9.5W)
Project :
Quantity :
Type :
Notes :
3 - LED
	 90	 .	 Designer*10
	83V	 .	 Vibrancy*2
	 98	 .	 Artist 98+*3
	98V	 .	 Vibrancy/Artist*2/3
	98B	 .	 Beauty*1/3
7 - Accessory
	00	 .	 No Accessory
	DL	 .	 Diffusing Lens
	FL	 .	 Flanged
99	 .	 Flangeless
	511	 .	 Latona 2
2 - Trim1 - Model
511
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5 - Line Voltage
	120	 .	 120V
277	 .	 277V
347	 .	 347V*8
1 - Housing Style
	910	 .	 Remote
	915	 .	 New construction
	920	 .	 IC Housing*3/4
4 - Driver Dim Level Dim Level3 - Trim
Same as
Fixture
Same as
Fixture
2 - Model
6 - LED 7 - Lumen 8 - Finish*9
Same as Fixture Same as Fixture Same as Fixture
Only required with
Flangeless Trim
1 2 3 4 5
-- --
6
--511
7 8
--
*1 Only available in 2700K
*2 Only available in 3000K
*3	1000lm max
*4 Not available with flangeless trim
*5	120V only
*6	Requires remote housing
*7	Specified separately